
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Nr.
170
175
177
109
189
171
153

Nome
Leandro Oliveira
Emanuel Formagio
Raid Carvalho
André de Lima Meirelles
Lucas Oliveira
Matheus Oliveira
Nelson Martins Gome

Melhor Tm
2:13.177
2:20.798
2:20.946
2:23.105
2:23.148
2:27.992
2:45.334

Melhor Spd
116,480
110,175
110,059
108,399
108,366
104,819
93,825

Classe
I
C
C
C
I
C
C

2o. melhor
2:26.356
2:21.116
2:21.319
2:23.249
2:23.849
2:28.781
2:50.009

Na volta
3
5
4
5
5
4
3

Classificado pela melhor voltaXmotoX 12122018
TRACK DAY

8a GRUPO C

Treino

Interlagos 4,309 Km

12/12/2018 15:00

12/12/2018

Impresso: 12/12/2018 17:36:52
Crono Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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